Region H Coalition Conference Call Sign-in Sheet 2.17.2022

#

Last Name

First Name

Organization

Attended
Call Y/N

Anderson Rashunda | Shamrock Nursing & Rehab Admin.dublin@trilliumhcg.com 478.272.1133 N 0O
Barkley Paul Atrium Health Navicent Baldwin Paul.barkely@atriumhealth.org 4789555720 |M{ §
Brantley Megan SCHD 5-1 Megan.Brantley@dph.ga.gov 478.275.6607 N D
Benoit Alex DPH Alexandra.benoit@dph.ga.gov 678.710.5742 MW\\.{ g
Bloodworth Sherry Shady Pines Estate shadypinesestate@gmail.com 229.467.2101 N D
Bracewell Jill SCHD 5-1 Jill.Bracewell@dph.ga.gov 478.998.9250 ‘\SO
Brooks Johnnie Treutlen County Health & Rehab ibrooks@ethicahealth.org 912.529.4418 \1-{ g
Browning Becky Scott Health & Rehab bbrowning@ethicahealth.org 478.668.3225 N D
Catalon-Scott | Carla GA Volunteer Health Care Program carla.catalon-scott@dph.ga.gov 404.273.6278 N ‘O
(GVHCP)
Chavous Angela East Region Long Term care achavous@accaging.org 706.495.5900 N D
Ombudsman Program
Cooper Jill At Home Senior Living jcooper@athomesl.com 478.271.4663 M O
Craft Megan SCHD 5&-1 Megan.craftf@dph.ga.gov 678.767.8891 \{k.e S
Craft Thomas SCHD 5-1 Thomas.Craft@dph.ga.gov 478.353.7030 @g @Nb
Crump Ronny Pinewood Manor Nursing Home rcrump@comsouth.net 478.230.9513 \{‘-ES
Doyle Ben Fairview Park Hospital Albert.Doyle@hcahealthcare.com 706.691.8078 \lge g
Dykes Alaina Bleckley Memorial Hospital Alaina.dykes@bleckleymemorial.com 478.230.0507 \!:e S
Elmore Kaci l}-\{/ que Options/ I?B Homecare kaci@healthcoga.com 478.390.2158 NO
ospice care Options
Evans Nichole SCHD 5-1 Nichole.Evans@dph.ga.gov 478.494.8849
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Organization
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Feinberg Adrianne GHA afeinberg@gha.org 678.427.2979 \§~€ S
Freeh Robyn DPH Robyn.freeh@dph.ga.gov W}—e S
Fuller Andrea Putnam County Health Department Andrea.fuller@dph.ga.gov 706.485.8591 \UZ Q
Grant Lynn RCH/Fairview Park Hospital Dianna.grant@dph.ga.gov 478.230.3320 {S
Harris Chuandelai | GHCA charris@ghca.info 678.386.3739  |\U4S
Harris Paul Heritage Inn of Sandersville pharris2@ethicahealth.org 478.357.0058 \(f S
Hartley Joe Washington County Regional jhartley@wcrmc.com 478.240.2030 N 0
Medical Center

Hill Janice PRN Nursing Solutions Prn.nursingsolutions@yahoo.com 478.456.1468 ~) @,
Holman Donna The Retreat Nursing Home dholman@retreatnursinghome.com 706.468.4544 N Q
Hopf Coliin GEMA collin.hopf@gema.ga.gov 4042919029 [\ §
Howard Jarrett Majestic Oaks Home Care Agency Jarrett. Howard@maijesticoakscare.com | 478.256.8513 MO
Howell Nichole Jasper Memorial Hospital nhowell@jaspermemorial.com 706.468.4539 \P{ S
Johnson Carissa Majestic Oaks Homecare Agency carissa.johnson@majesticoakscare.com | 478.508.8196 NO
Johnson Wayne Baldwin County EMA wjohnson@baldwincofirerescue.com 478.456.0367 \{3{ Q
Jones Alex Taylor Regional Hospital Alex.jones@taylorregional.org 478.319.7783 \l-{ &
Jones Dawn GWVH dawnjones@pruitthealth.com 478.456.8610 \\«.( S
Jones Deonne At Home Senior Living diones@athomesl.com 478.951.3459 1N D
Laird Bill Laurens County EMA lairdb@dlcga.com 478.595.4301 \k—ﬁ S
Lewis Blanca DPH blanca.lewis1 @dph.ga.gov 470.545.8037 \(J{g
Little Donna Heart of Georgia Nursing & Rehab diittle@heartofeastman.com 478.374.5571 \HD 5
McDonel Felicia Putnam General Hospital fmcdonel@putnamgeneral.com 478.696.2300 \‘Pf g
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McMillian Christa Putnam County Health Dept Christa.mcmilian@dph.ga.gov 706.473.7885
McMichael Karen Heritage Inn of Sandersville kmcmichael@ethicahealth.org 478.232.8806 ) N ®
Montgomery | Vicki The Villa's at Bellevue thevillaspch@gmail.com 478.275.2015 NO
Morgan Dwayne Baldwin Co. Sheriffs office Jdmorganl@windstream.net 478.214.3670 N O
Morris Andre Central State Hospital Andre.morris@dbhdd.ga.gov 478.445.6413 N) O
Nadeau Kelly DPH Kelly.nadeau@dph.ga.gov 404.463.8433 N O
Nguyen Linda Amedisys Home Health of linda.nguyen@amedisys.com 478.609.2709

Hawkinsville [\) O
Osborne Lewis Baldwin County Fire Rescue losborne@baldwincofirerescue.com 478.456.1727 M O
Patel Faith Community Service Board of Middle | fpatel@csbmg.com 209.809.7300 |

o LS
Rhodes Richard State office of EMS Richard.rhodes@dph.ga.gov 770.375.8771 Wg
Roberson Kristeena Dodge County Hospital kroberson@dodgecountyhospital.com | 478.448.4281 \h‘j S
Schenck Cecilia DFCS cecilia.schenck@dhs.ga.gov 478.652.4752 \Hg
Sharp Ann U.S Renal Care Hawkinsville asharp@usrenalcare.com 478.892.8008 N O
Smith Jan Golden Personal Care Home Gpchome.rm@gmail.com 478.374.7381 M &)
Smith Michelle | Cenfral State Hospital Michelle smith@dbhdd.ga.gov 478.445.5396 \\{ Q
Smith Whitney Fairview Park Hospital whitney.smith@hcahedalthcare.com 478.274.3949 \l,Q S
Solana-Prosser | Acelia Central State Hospital Acelia.solana-prosser@dbhdd.ga.gov 478.445.4309 “\E’\S
Stewart Michael Glen Eagle Health & Rehab Geadmin@gleneaglehr.com 912.253.1135 \\’\ D
Stokes Jennifer SCHD 5-1 Jennifer.stokes@dph.ga.gov 478.275.6545 \H S
Swain Dytanyus Central State Hospital dytanyus.swain@dbhdd.ga.gov %g




Last Name

First Name

Organization

Atftended
Call Y/N

Thomas Shermry CVVAMC Sherry.thomas2@va.gov 478.484.1274 \Q-ﬁ g
Thompson Janice Smith Medical Nursing Care Center smithnursing1 @bellsouth.net 478.552.5155 N‘O
Varghese Litty Region F Litty.Varghese@dph.ga.gov 478.796.0277 \H g
Wood Jack Twiggs County EMA iwood@windstream.net 478.751.8008 \}({ &
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Total signed up:
Total Attended: L—FE



